
Business User Email Address Phone Number

248 Industrial Rd

Saint Albans, WV 25177-1798

401 Park View Dr

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1634

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W10716 Konow Rd.

Rosendale, WI 54974

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

N7337 Dairyland Drive

Sheboygan, WI 53083

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

4701 W Mill Rd

Milwaukee, WI 53218

(608) 318-1595estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. Al Hornung

(608) 222-8869eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

Kevin BollingerASTI Sawing

mburse@bse-inc.net

editor@bxwi.com

(414) 764-1790bfsinc7@aol.com

jesse.houle@houle-enterprises.com (920) 979-2914

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

asti@mhtc.net (608) 574-4024

Jason Voelker

Ed EnglerBachmann Construction

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI

Sara Schultz

Jesse HouleBeson and Houle

Michelle Burse

(920) 687-8782

(608) 250-9263

Contract 8716

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

(920) 565-6200

(262) 547-3331

(414) 353-9101

(304) 741-1586

njuguna@communitytrafficcontrol.comNjuguna 
MwauraCommunity Traffic Control

tom.layne@ferguson.comTom LayneACF Environmental - Ferguson 
Enterprise

pete@arcspec.us (224) 277-7829

joe.ruetz@jpsbp.comJoe RuetzButeyn-Peterson

Peter ReadArcspec

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

435 Bergen Ave

Kearny, NJ 07032-3938

11346 S Merlet Rd

Beloit, WI 53511-8248

3421 Merriam Dr

Overland Park, KS 66203-1375

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116
300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

(770) 849-6459

Josh 
TriebenbachFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Paul Martin

Rodney Howard

nickolas@deslogistics.com (608) 313-3030Nickolas 
McKinneyDES LLC

Trish LowryConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com

(913) 384-3488

Davina Jacobs

Darrin Mellinger

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Jim 
RozumialskiFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Dimensional Innovations, Inc.

Amy Ge

Dodge Reports

ECI Design

(608) 244-1381 x121dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comDylan SchulzCounty Materials

(608) 334-6114rhoward@ecidesign.com

Kevin Kruckow

cssnabids@cummins.comCummins Inc

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

(901) 626-9641

(715) 341-2868

amy@elitetex.us

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com (715) 341-2868

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.com

pmartin@dimin.com

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

kevin.kruckow@fahrnerasphalt.com

(502) 882-2808davina.jacobs@construction.com

Swamy K

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

(413) 376-7032

(608) 834-1311

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

12/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

230 W Monroe St

Chicago, IL 60606-4703

230 W Monroe St

Chicago, IL 60606-4703

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

S40 W24211 Rockwood Way

Waukesha, WI 53189

lpearson@1supply.com (608) 223-6618Lawrence 
PearsonFirst Supply

(845) 570-2745

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier quotes@integrityge.com (715) 359-4042

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Matt LauersdorfHartford Landscape & Supply m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.com (262) 224-7668

Jason KoziarIdeal Builders Inc

(608) 249-0451

jkoziar@idealbuildersinc.com

Sean Leppert sleppert@interstatesealant.comInterstate Sealant and 
Concrete, Inc. (262) 547-6316

(858) 490-8800

(608) 271-8111

Kim Hayes

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 295-8612Jennifer ValleyGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

dschultz@hoopercorp.comDan SchultzHooper Corporation

Mark EcksteinFuture Electric and Solar mark@futureelectricandsolar.com (608) 422-0001

Future Systems Inc

hardrock@genevaonline.com

(715) 359-4042quotes@integrityge.comBrandon 
Bradley

IMS

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

(715) 799-3823

kerry.berlin@futuresystems-inc.comFuture Systems Inc (845) 570-2745Kerry Berlin

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist

Larry 
Dvoratchek

kim.hayes@futuresystems-inc.com

12/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

W336S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066-8709

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

7711 N. Port Washington Road

Milwaukee, WI 53217

820 Willow Street

Mankato, MN 56001

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

3280 132nd Ave NW

Coon Rapids, MN 55448-1077

8655 Bethany Lane

Tinley Park, IL 60487

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

15542 Broadway Center St

Gardena, CA 90248-2137

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 271-4800

(262) 544-1515

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

mark@lciwi.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(518) 530-9673

(608) 271-4800

(503) 927-1805

(708) 614-9750

(608) 475-0398

George 
Kingsley george@lnisigns.comLNI Custom Manufacturing

Kasota Stone

Nate TuylsJoe Daniels Construction

Mark LaLonde

Jay Goggin

Richard Brown

LaLonde Contractors Inc.

Ken Nine

Justin Horack

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.com

rich.brown@lanelight.comLanelight

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

ntuyls@danielsco.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

mark@interstatetree.com (262) 968-4090Interstate Tree Co.

(608) 438-6355

dteska@kapurinc.com

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jgoggin@kasotasf.com

(920) 348-5100hcjr5100@hotmail.comHenry ConklinJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

KVA-Electric Inc.

(414) 751-7228Dean TeskaKapur and associates

(651) 402-1432mikek@landscapeforms.comLandscape Forms Mike Konieczny

12/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

900 Klein Rd

Plano, TX 75074-3712

W2332 Crosstown Rd

Hilbert, WI 54129-9285

N3371 W 3rd Avenue

Brodhead, WI 53520

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2121 Brooks Avenue

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

(262) 781-5957pmijosh@hotmail.comJosh SmithPavement Maintenance Inc.

saundra.ortiz@luminator.com (425) 219-6999Saundra OrtizLuminator Technology Group 
Global, LLC.

Lori Langer

(608) 252-7099

matthew.stec@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Company

(920) 853-3522

MinCon, Inc.

(608) 222-2247

James Lawman jlawman@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company

Matthew Stec

Ryan SerweMega Rentals, Inc.

Cathleen 
Mineau

Beau Martin

Josh UlaMaddrell Excavating LLC

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Parisi Construction, LLC

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

(262) 685-7377

Jeff KnudtsonNickles Electric

josh@maddrellexcavating.com

Payne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900llanger@walbecgroup.com

(262) 694-3166

(608) 848-5991

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comMatt KupperOldcastle Infrastructure

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Eric Johnson

(608) 897-9396

(920) 989-2730catmin113@aol.com

beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

jknudtson@nickleselectric.com (608) 222-3456

12/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

6361 N Towne Road

Windsor, WI 53598

4941 Kirschling Ct

Stevens Point, WI 54481-7044

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

11303 Excelsior Blvd

Hopkins, MN 55343-7463

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

32 Pine Tree Ln

Tappan, NY 10983-2112

145 W Stableford Dr

Duncan, SC 29334-8730

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

7420 W 90th St

Bridgeview, IL 60455-2122

Vince Kirchoff info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

(608) 836-1071

Sumesh 
Bhattarai

andrewd@surfaceconstruction.com (312) 485-6952

rtrebtoske@pump-meter.com

Chris Knuteson chrisk@pobinc.comPOB

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.com

Andrew 
DiPiazzaSurface Construction

QTO Solutions

tom@speedwaysg.comThomas 
DeBeckSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

lmackesey@rpcattell.comLee Mackesey

info@qtosol.comQTO Solutions

(608) 222-3180Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

eric.parsons@southwire.comSouthwire Eric Parsons

Alex Esser alex.esser@pieperpower.comPieper Electric

(608) 222-3180Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

(919) 394-6613

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Richard 
TrebtoskePump and Meter Services, Inc.

(608) 228-0522

(312) 544-0023

(952) 933-4800

sumesh25@hotmail.comSKB Contractor (585) 203-4827

(715) 340-8911

Q3 Contracting (414) 397-9014

12/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

323 Andover Street, Suite 3

Wilmington, MA 01887

2409 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1310 W 23rd St

Tempe, AZ 85282-1837

8484 Georgia Avenue

Silver Spring, MD 20910

8484 Georgia Avenue

Silver Spring, MD 20910

5651 Memorial Ave.

Oak Park Heights, MN 55082

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

7038 N Yates Rd

Milwaukee, WI 53217

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

jwoggon@wheeler-con.com (414) 748-1316

(301) 927-1900

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

(608) 846-4657

The Daily Reporter

jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.com (608) 249-7931

travis.wise@wingrastone.com (608) 271-5555

Ryan Bendixen

Jessica MurphyWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Travis WiseWingra Stone Company

marketing@tooledesign.comAmy BoehmerToole Design Group, LLC

Jay WoggonWheeler Lumber

reldridge@tooledesign.comRoswell 
EldridgeToole Design Group, LLC

hklohn@surewerx.comHelmut KlohnSureWerx

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Cori McNicolWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

(978) 262-9900

(301) 927-1900

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

nmackowiak@truesdellcorp.comNancy 
MackowiakThe Truesdell Corporation

(651) 439-1737

(414) 225-1822

bsachs@trafficcontrolcorp.comTraffic Control Corporation

(602) 437-1711 x11

brads@wolfpaving.com (608) 249-7931Brad 
ScharfenorthWolf Paving Co Inc.

Barney Sachs

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com (608) 249-7931

12/15/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8716

93 Grant St

Ramsey, NJ 07446-1105

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.

Waukesha, WI 53186

(608) 849-4162

(551) 252-3523

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.com

johnw@zignego.comZignego Company, Inc.

Margie Canfield mcanfield@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.

John Zignego

Bartosz Polak government@wurthusa.comWürth USA

Yahara Materials Inc.

(262) 547-4700
1331

Bill 
Wondrachek Jr bwondrachek@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

(262) 524-1864

jsamz@zenithtechinc.com (262) 524-1864Jason SamzZenith Tech Inc.

12/15/2022


